
PARCEL

PREFIX
NAME PHONE MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP

UDC

INSPECTOR
EMAIL ZONED

002 Bridgeport Linda Smrcina  326-2385  38626 Troy Dr PdC 53821 Hampton bridgeport.one@gmail.com X

004 Clayton Jennifer Byl  624-5136  14255 Cty H Sldrs Grove 54655 Smrcina jenniferbyl@yahoo.com

006 Eastman Kari Kronberg  306-0212  PO Box 142 Eastman 54626 Smrcina clerk@townofeastman.com

008 Freeman Peggy Audetat  792-4570  10398 Olson Rd Ferryville 54628 Smrcina peggy@mwt.net

010 Haney Lucy Schwem  872-2279  21436 Calloway Ln Gays Mills 54631 Schmitz haneytownship@hughes.net FARM

012 Marietta Clifford Monroe  701-740-4767  27483 Melody Ln Boscobel 53805 Reuter clifford.monroe.clerk@gmail.com

014 PdC Tarra Brewer  306-2818  33450 Cty K PdC 53821 Hampton townofpdc@gmail.com X

016 Scott Maggie Mezera 872-2176 24265 Shady Ln Boscobel 53805 Smrcina mamezera@countryspeed.com

018 Seneca Julie Payne  874-4944  58941 Benhardt Ridge Rd Eastman 54626 Smrcina julie.payne@wisconsin.gov

020 Utica Tanya Peterson  735-4883  50220 Turkey Ridge Rd Gays Mills 54631 Smrcina petentanyap@yahoo.com FARM

022 Wauzeka Carol Mullikin  875-6013  56606 Oak Ln PdC 53821 Hampton bcmullikin@centurylink.net X

106 Bell Center Kathy Johnson  735-4324  PO Box 217 Gays Mills 54631 Smrcina kathyj818@gmail.com

116 De Soto Carrie Brudos  648-2700  PO Box 37 DeSoto 54624 Schmidt vdesoto@mwt.net

121 Eastman Teri Lavender  874-4361  PO Box 42 Eastman 54626 Smrcina tlavender.voeastman@gmail.com

126 Ferryville Larry Quamme  734-9406  PO Box 236 Ferryville 54628 Smrcina ferryville-vc@mchsi.com

131 Gays Mills Dawn McCann  735-4341  16381 St Hwy 131 Ste 1 Gays Mills 54631 Haugrud dmccann@gaysmills.org

146 Lynxville David Cale  874-4047  369 Spring St Eastman 54626 Smrcina dccale2@hotmail.com

151 Mt Sterling Kimberly Sprosty  874-4045  53220 Duha Ridge Rd Steuben 54657 Smrcina village.clerk@yahoo.com

181 Slgrs Grove Tamera Kepler  624-3264  PO Box 121 Sldrs Grove 54655 Smrcina sgrove@mwt.net

182 Steuben Jolinda Bunders  476-2358  PO Box 7 Steuben 54657 Reuter villageofsteuben@gmail.com

191 Wauzeka Phyllis Groom  875-5281  PO Box 344 Wauzeka 53826 Hampton villageofwauzeka@centurytel.net

271 CITY PdC Tina Fuller  326-6406 PO Box 324 PdC 53821 Hampton tfuller@prairieduchien-wi.gov X

NAME PHONE MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP DIRECT EMAIL

Hampton, Dennis 778-7162 869 City Limits Rd Lancaster 53813 dhampton869@hotmail.com

Haugrud, Wayne 625-2661 664 E Main St La Farge 54639 606-3872 haugs@mwt.net

Reuter, Michael 348-3627 1072 Woodland Rd Platteville 53818 642-0463 nspectormike@yahoo.com

Schmitz, Vincent 487-4642 29463 Odyssey Rd Cashton 54619 654-5642 vschmitz@centurytel.net

Smrcina, Bradley 734-9970 196 South St Mt Sterling 54645 799-6229 bsmrcina@centurytel.net

Martin, Charlotte 235-0579 PO Box 318 Edgerton 53534 char.martin@wisconsin.gov

UDC INSPECTORS (Municipality Coverage in Chart Above)

COMMERCIAL STATE BUILDING INSPECTOR
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